G.N. 3649

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

60979611
65772220
72639867
73773361
72640010
73775729
60964888
73852662
74955956
68943321
68944880
64393304
71597959
73775949
71313614
68932712

68932762

60972863
72636526

72639613
32433132

68942731
64380785

101 LEARNING MALL LIMITED

2R INVESTMENT LIMITED

ALL BILLIONS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Alex Gian Company Limited

B Plus Marketing Consultant Limited

BAI SI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BASHAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
BCHO TRAD LIMITED

BECQUEREL ENERGY CO., LIMITED

BIDUN CO., LIMITED

BIAO BING CO., LIMITED

BLASTING SHARP LIMITED

C Bro Design Production Limited

CHEUNG'S CATERING SERVICES (TSUEN WAN) LIMITED
CHINA DAYOU INDUSTRY LIMITED

CHINA NETWORK SECURITY INTERSPACE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

CHINA ONE BELT AND ONE ROAD INTERNATIONAL TRADING
INVESTMENT GROUP SHARES CO., LIMITED

CHINA PRECIOUS METAL FINANCIAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHINA SHUIHU INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP
DEVELIPMENT LIMITED

CHINA TAIHEZI SECURITY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

CHINESE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CHU FAN CO., LIMITED
CIL Apollo Limited
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71599375
20780761
58062561
74937156
74967139
70455059

72761064

65859456

59389524
67225623

68386426
73772022
73774668
72645264
73777121
73776018
64391441
62688460
68943193
18805599
13742889
72337136
68945658
68945179
68329311
70329769

68950554
62716354
72637255
65849738

COMEWORTH LIMITED

CROWNWAY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Camwin Technology Company Limited
Cedar Web3 Brand Management Co., Limited

Chemorient International Limited

China Film & Television Derivatives Association (HongKong) Co.,

Limited

China Maternal And Child Industry Health Care Products Association

Co., Limited

China culture education science and Technology (International) Group

Limited

DBL TRADING LIMITED

DK (GBA) Insurance & Realtor Data Technology Company Limited

DOUBLE RISE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
DROXLER TRADING LIMITED

EARTH SING GRAND RICH LIMITED
ETO02 LIMITED

Erma Group Co., Limited

Evermore Consultancy Limited

FIRST PROFIT CORPORATION LIMITED
FORTUNE FOUNTAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FU LU CO., LIMITED

FULLNESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GAIN POINT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GAURICE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GENG DI CO., LIMITED

GLORY HIGH GROUP(HK)LIMITED
GOOD CHOW TRADING CO., LIMITED
GOOD PHIL HELPER LIMITED

GOOD QUALITY GLOBAL LIMITED

GREAT SUCCESS LOGISTICS LIMITED
GREATER BAY AREA M&A ALLIANCE LIMITED
GREEN FEED BIOTECH LIMITED

[ (EHE) BIRAE]
YIS AR TR ARAE

PR E G H
R

o B S T B
FHRAT

PR ERE(EE S
HIRAFE
TEESEE S AR A E]

TERECRIB ) PRt A Bas R
FARAE

ETRHARAE

HARAIEARAT

—FIARATE]
EREEARAT
HEREATRAE]
ELEIEATRAE

BB ESEAIRAT

T (BH) ARAHE

B A RAE

IR (EE) AIRAE]
MBS SERAT

IR EE P LARS
3

R SHERIATRAE]
SREYIUATRAE]
KBS EATRAF
LR ERHCATR AE]



72578243
62687650
19717420
51778745

67346457
68936928
67227900
68891966
64375716
64382410
73846257
60912661
74950980
73776416
71657103

73776408
73776424
73778989
67231062
51844388
73775981

21504328
73859371
73171715
60946444
51796391
50240593
68945828
70434023

60963858
67366047

GREEN YOUTH LIMITED
GROWTH RING & SUPPLY LIMITED
GUANGAN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY, LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN OUKUN POTTERY AND PORCELAIN
LIMITED

Germany Enzuo Industry Co., Limited

HAN HE CO., LIMITED

HENG SHUN DECORATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
HK Bonus Point EX Limited

HK DA WEI FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

HK HENGZESHENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK JINWO ELECTRICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK NARRATIVE CULTURE MEDIA CO., LIMITED
HK SENYAN E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

HK Shengkang Medical Industry Technology Development Limited

HK VOLCANO E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
HK WUXU E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
HKLTC International Limited

HONEST UNION LIMITED

HONG KONG HERBAL DRINKS LIMITED

HONG KONG PHANFLY ELECTRONIC BUSINESS COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG PORAKINT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG SEMPER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG TAK XIN TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG TRANS-ASIA COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG FORWARD TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG JANCH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG NANCHENGTAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YUAN CHUANG HUI ZHI TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HOVER SHINE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HTOP (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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68944157
73772705
38932718

74955304
62713592
73775583
67230935
72636233
72634443
72634037
72645484
70361404
72642004

74957940
73775907
73775630
65773276
74972572
60977300
62708159
72633586
68947260
68941345
64333615
73854826
68942414
61084544
74948757
60921901
72337649
67223427
60975065

HUA FAN CO., LIMITED
HUARUI MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HUAXIN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HXD Technology Co., Limited

Heavenly Shalom Limited

Hohin Network Limited

Hoi Kam Futures Limited

Hong Kong Fortuneate E-commence Co., Limited
Hong Kong Heng Jie Co., Limited

Hong Kong HongLii Trading Limited

Hong Kong Hongzhe International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Niuyuan Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wei Jun Technology International Holding Group Co.,
Limited

Hong Kong Xicheng Trading Limited

Hong Kong Yangshi Biotechnology Limited
Hong Kong minghui international investment Co., Limited
Hongkong Risunic Technology Company Limited
Hongkong Ruipeng Technology Co., Limited

IN LUCK CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Idea Hospitality Services Limited

Impeccable Food Limited

Innowell Vision International Company Limited
Intelli.K Strategic Limited

J&N (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

JIADONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

JIANJIU CO., LIMITED

JSOUND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Julonghua Limited

Jun San Hong Kong Company Limited
KARMALI ZHANG HONG KONG LIMITED
KINGMAX GIANT LIMITED

KP POWER CONSULTING LIMITED

e

HEEHIRAE]
FEhRE R EARAE
FEEERE R EAIRAF

#

BEEARAE
THRBNETHBARAT
THREREARAE
TR S HIRAE
TR EEEE 2 ARAT
EHRFIREEARAE
TR B R E A
fR2E]

EHEERHE S HIRAE
FHGRAEVFRARAT
TR AR A E]
THRREERH AR AT
FHRERHRARAE
HEFRERATRAE]

BRI R B ATRAE]
BRI ATRAE]

L (EBHESHHRATE
EREFHARAF]
HAIRAE]
HEHPHAIR AT
FHEEEARAT
BROETEARAE

AR AE



73713874
73774943
73775614
70021553
68936075
68931986
65854715
65779303
71297319
61079949

74949088
73778913
50249482
68936025
64379215
51957535
60980288
72644844
74971893
72690756
60977203
60981357
64388416
73774707
68944864

65776143
60982696
70026993
62723529
74950469
64381618
68946832

Kam Tai Trading Co., Limited

Kioskify Limited

Kwanhh Trading Limited

LEUNG HUA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LIAN ZHU CO., LIMITED

LINKS PACK HOLDINGS LIMITED

LITIAN ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
LIUFENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED
LUEN YAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LUKE (ROSNEFTOIL) CHINA LIMITED

LUONAN TRADE LIMITED

Leamer GBL Limited

M. H. INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
MAN SUI CO., LIMITED

MAYGAR Group (China) Limited
MIGHTY BILLION LIMITED

MILLION STRONG LIMITED

Match Tech Group Limited

Mitsui (Japan) Holdings Limited
Multimedia Vision Technology Limited
NEON-WORLD ILLUMINATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
NEW UNION CREATION LIMITED
NGAINAM CONSULTANT LIMITED
NIGHT BIRD GRAND RICH LIMITED

NOBLE (HK) INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

New Light Vehicle Wheel Engineering & Technology Co., Limited
OSTECH TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Overseas Deliveries Co., Limited

PACIFIC APEX INVESTMENT LIMITED

PANAN HUAYT INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

PENTA ENGINEERING SERVICE LIMITED

PINdoor Limited
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67222324
72633594
65777636
37745861
64381480
60519047
50396465

72642525
70013081
73775525
73772852
72640866
68936041
64397609
65386994
72643068
70020777
68931287

72634354
72690976
68937487
68376740

68387406
68936067
68944270
73773531
36854372
69056927

16789080
65769253
33473575

PLANT INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

POLARIS PRODUCTION (HK) LIMITED

POMO EVENTS LIMITED

POWER WINNER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PRETTY AND BEAUTY TRADING LIMITED

PRIME GLOBE LIMITED

PROSPERITY (HK) HOLDINGS FLOCKING LIMITED

PROSPEROUS HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

Parousia Limited

Plachez Global Trading Limited

Profound Finance Company Limited

Promise HR Agency Limited

QIAN JING CO., LIMITED

QIWEI (HK) INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
QIXIN CLOTHING LIMITED

RICH WORLD TRADING LIMITED

RUI YONG LIMITED

RUI YUAN CHANG HARDWARE & PLASTIC CRAFTS LIMITED

Responsible Business Company Limited
SEE CHUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHENG LAN CO., LIMITED

SHINE STONE (HONG KONG) AUCTIONEER COMPANY
LIMITED

SHINY PARK ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SHOU YAN CO., LIMITED

SHU HUAI CO., LIMITED

SING POK TRADING LIMITED

SINO FAME CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SINO GW INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT (H.K.) LIMITED

SMARTY INVESTMENT LIMITED
SPARKLE TEXTILE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SPEEDEX (HK) LIMITED
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73770208
68944644

14291172
68944856
67225851
72644551
71598379
65779727
64383092
62255279
70002626
74974257
73774642
64389933
60987450
71597056
73776351
73857947
68948038
64462474
64393419
72639419
72637378
74960975
72636843
51793589
70024802
72642931
74948503
68943363
60976702
73775698
72635782

ST. HARVEST PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANY LIMITED

SUEN WAY (HK) INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SUN LUNG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SUN ZHU CO., LIMITED

San Hoi International Limited

SatLight Communication (HK) Limited

Seady (HK) Limited

Sens Technologies Limited

Smart Times International Limited

Smoothly Limited

Sun Rey New Technology Limited

Super Deals Limited

TIN SING GRAND RICH LIMITED

TREBON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
TURBO BILLION INVESTMENT LIMITED
Technology Connections Limited

Tian Xin Jinbuhuan Pharmaceutical Group Limited
TianXin Fruit Trading (Hong Kong) Limited
TopFrame Asia Limited

Tri- Concept Trading Limited

Turbo Credit Company Limited

Twiggle Star Limited

UP GRAND LIMITED

USA AIPUSI LIMITED

USA VIRGIL INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
VITAL LINK LIMITED

WAH WING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WAHFUHANGTUNG (HONGKONG) LIMITED
WAIJAU TRADE CO., LIMITED

WAN RU CO., LIMITED

WATTLE GROUP LIMITED

‘WE Corporate Consulting Limited

WEDDING PET PHOTOGRAPHY CO., LIMITED
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68953316
62722727
64387622
35380392
73772983
74835835
62699639
68944903
35317644
72642127
64375376
74947921
71596589
68938831
68939489
73774692
68936318
73775541
51895575
68942391
73714723
71598117
73177789
65396303
74939051
68936106
68939528
68943460
72636623
68944775

66835203
71659105
73776076

WEI'YU CO., LIMITED

WILCON INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
WMECC Limited

WORLD JET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

‘Wan Lung Holding Limited

Wanbang Air Ticketing Co. , Limited

‘Well Target Development Limited

XIU YOU CO., LIMITED

XUAN WEI TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED
XVLife Limited

Xu Ri Dong Sheng International Trade Co., Limited
Xunyang Trading Co., Limited

YCK Matrix Limited

YIN YING CO., LIMITED

YING SHENG CO., LIMITED

YIP SING GRAND RICH LIMITED

YONG I1 CO., LIMITED

YUAN UNIVERSE (CHINA) LIMITED

YUANGENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED
YUE SHI CO., LIMITED

YUT SING GRAND RICH LIMITED

Yadu Group Limited

Yanghan Trading Co., Limited

Yat Chun Logistics Limited

Yedong (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

ZHAN BING CO., LIMITED

ZHANG YE CO., LIMITED

ZHI YAN CO., LIMITED

ZHONGHUA GENEALOGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ZILING INTERNATIONAL (HK) FILM & TELEVISIONS MEDIA
LIMITED

ZVaporizer Technology Co., Limited
Zhanyi Limited

Zhongxiong Trading Co., Limited
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71596660 yelpaze Limited

73775533 AR AE]
73775559 DB AIRAT]

28 June 2024 Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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